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BUSINESS RATES: AMOUNTS FOR WRITE OFF: CEASED TO TRADE

Account
Reference

800165524

800175020

800202485

Lead Liable Name

MR LUKE GRIFFITHS

MR LUKE GRIFFITHS

MCEWAN TRADING LTD

Address

55 CHURCH STREET
SOUTH NORMANTON

3 CORONATION DRIVE
SOUTH NORMANTON

UNIT 17 CRAGGS INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
MORVEN STREET
CRESWELL

Account Liable
Balance From
£ 2,406.10 12/09/2011
01/04/2012
£ 1,643.79 01/11/2012
01/04/2013
£ 5,739.57 29/05/2015
01/04/2016
£ 9,789.46

Liable
To

01/04/2012
01/11/2012

01/04/2013
05/06/2013

01/04/2016
30/08/2016

Bill
Balance

£ 849.47
£ 1,556.63

£ 1,158.37
£ 485.42

£ 3,837.38
£ 1,902.19

Some payment was obtained from Mr Griffiths whilst he was trading, but despite various enforcement actions being taken no further payments
forthcoming. Following ceasing to trade, no further actions could be taken.

Unable to take any further enforcement action once company ceased to trade.
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