BUSINESS RATES: AMOUNTS FOR WRITE OFF: CEASED TO TRADE							
	Account Reference	Lead Liable Name	<u>Address</u>	Account Balance	<u>Liable</u> <u>From</u>	<u>Liable</u> <u>To</u>	Bill Balance
1	800165524	MR LUKE GRIFFITHS	55 CHURCH STREET SOUTH NORMANTON	£ 2,406.10	12/09/2011 01/04/2012	01/04/2012 01/11/2012	£ 849.47 £ 1,556.63
2	800175020	MR LUKE GRIFFITHS	3 CORONATION DRIVE SOUTH NORMANTON	£ 1,643.79	01/11/2012 01/04/2013	01/04/2013 05/06/2013	£ 1,158.37 £ 485.42
3	800202485	MCEWAN TRADING LTD	UNIT 17 CRAGGS INDUSTRIAL ESTATE MORVEN STREET CRESWELL	£ 5,739.57	29/05/2015 01/04/2016	01/04/2016 30/08/2016	£ 3,837.38 £ 1,902.19
				£ 9,789.46			

¹ Some payment was obtained from Mr Griffiths whilst he was trading, but despite various enforcement actions being taken no further payments forthcoming. Following ceasing to trade, no further actions could be taken.

³ Unable to take any further enforcement action once company ceased to trade.